
NON CERTIFIED SALARIES7000.10.112.3100 $90,000.00 $31,766.17 $31,766.17 $58,233.83 $49,795.90 $8,437.93 9.38%
HEALTH INSURANCE7000.10.210.3100 $22,330.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,330.00 $0.00 $22,330.00 100.00%
SOCIAL SECURITY7000.10.220.3100 $5,579.00 $1,907.40 $1,907.40 $3,671.60 $3,168.72 $502.88 9.01%
MEDICARE7000.10.221.3100 $1,305.00 $446.08 $446.08 $858.92 $741.08 $117.84 9.03%
INSTRUCTIONAL IMPROVEMENT7000.10.333.3100 $1,180.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,180.00 $150.00 $1,030.00 87.29%
FOOD SERVICES7000.10.570.3100 $88,242.00 $19,658.49 $19,658.49 $68,583.51 $51,417.35 $17,166.16 19.45%
FOOD SERVICES7000.10.590.3100 $5,250.00 $547.37 $547.37 $4,702.63 $4,977.63 ($275.00) -5.24%
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES7000.10.613.3100 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $3,230.37 ($2,030.37) -169.20%
OTHER SUPPLIES7000.10.690.3100 $5,500.00 $2,088.87 $2,088.87 $3,411.13 $1,127.61 $2,283.52 41.52%
OTHER EQUIPMENT7000.10.739.3100 $2,320.00 $2,636.40 $2,636.40 ($316.40) $0.00 ($316.40) -13.64%
DUES & FEES7000.10.810.3100 $355.00 $2,271.50 $2,271.50 ($1,916.50) $526.00 ($2,442.50) -688.03%
NON CERTIFIED SALARIES7000.20.112.3100 $81,000.00 $32,007.99 $32,007.99 $48,992.01 $48,204.91 $787.10 0.97%
HEALTH INSURANCE7000.20.210.3100 $22,100.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,100.00 $0.00 $22,100.00 100.00%
SOCIAL SECURITY7000.20.220.3100 $5,012.00 $1,879.37 $1,879.37 $3,132.63 $2,935.57 $197.06 3.93%
MEDICARE7000.20.221.3100 $1,173.00 $439.56 $439.56 $733.44 $686.58 $46.86 3.99%
INSTRUCTIONAL IMPROVEMENT7000.20.333.3100 $1,315.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,315.00 $150.00 $1,165.00 88.59%
FOOD SERVICES7000.20.570.3100 $65,000.00 $11,499.27 $11,499.27 $53,500.73 $52,832.60 $668.13 1.03%
FOOD SERVICES7000.20.590.3100 $6,100.00 $847.87 $847.87 $5,252.13 $9,369.13 ($4,117.00) -67.49%
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES7000.20.613.3100 $1,200.00 $9,689.34 $9,689.34 ($8,489.34) $765.86 ($9,255.20) -771.27%
OTHER SUPPLIES7000.20.690.3100 $5,000.00 $776.87 $776.87 $4,223.13 $1,616.84 $2,606.29 52.13%
OTHER EQUIPMENT7000.20.739.3100 $2,320.00 $2,178.98 $2,178.98 $141.02 $0.00 $141.02 6.08%
DUES & FEES7000.20.810.3100 $355.00 $1,200.25 $1,200.25 ($845.25) $661.00 ($1,506.25) -424.30%
NON CERTIFIED SALARIES7000.30.112.3100 $97,300.00 $34,908.28 $34,908.28 $62,391.72 $55,859.80 $6,531.92 6.71%
HEALTH INSURANCE7000.30.210.3100 $12,340.00 $0.00 $0.00 $12,340.00 $800.00 $11,540.00 93.52%
SOCIAL SECURITY7000.30.220.3100 $6,032.00 $2,091.33 $2,091.33 $3,940.67 $3,558.00 $382.67 6.34%
MEDICARE7000.30.221.3100 $1,412.00 $489.15 $489.15 $922.85 $832.15 $90.70 6.42%
INSTRUCTIONAL IMPROVEMENT7000.30.333.3100 $1,250.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,250.00 $150.00 $1,100.00 88.00%
FOOD SERVICES7000.30.570.3100 $71,000.00 $17,985.93 $17,985.93 $53,014.07 $48,974.12 $4,039.95 5.69%
FOOD SERVICES7000.30.590.3100 $5,000.00 $902.75 $902.75 $4,097.25 $7,336.47 ($3,239.22) -64.78%
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES7000.30.613.3100 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $5,929.90 ($4,729.90) -394.16%
OTHER SUPPLIES7000.30.690.3100 $8,000.00 $565.75 $565.75 $7,434.25 $3,435.39 $3,998.86 49.99%
OTHER EQUIPMENT7000.30.739.3100 $2,320.00 $2,636.40 $2,636.40 ($316.40) $0.00 ($316.40) -13.64%
DUES & FEES7000.30.810.3100 $380.00 $2,264.25 $2,264.25 ($1,884.25) $596.00 ($2,480.25) -652.70%
NON CERTIFIED SALARIES7000.40.112.3100 $107,000.00 $42,093.73 $42,093.73 $64,906.27 $67,142.88 ($2,236.61) -2.09%
HEALTH INSURANCE7000.40.210.3100 $22,400.00 $0.00 $0.00 $22,400.00 $0.00 $22,400.00 100.00%
SOCIAL SECURITY7000.40.220.3100 $6,615.00 $2,442.57 $2,442.57 $4,172.43 $4,206.59 ($34.16) -0.52%
MEDICARE7000.40.221.3100 $1,550.00 $571.27 $571.27 $978.73 $983.82 ($5.09) -0.33%
INSTRUCTIONAL IMPROVEMENT7000.40.333.3100 $1,270.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,270.00 $150.00 $1,120.00 88.19%
FOOD SERVICES7000.40.570.3100 $90,000.00 $21,812.06 $21,812.06 $68,187.94 $57,970.57 $10,217.37 11.35%
FOOD SERVICES7000.40.590.3100 $5,400.00 $945.73 $945.73 $4,454.27 $8,242.09 ($3,787.82) -70.14%
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES7000.40.613.3100 $1,200.00 $337.39 $337.39 $862.61 $912.50 ($49.89) -4.16%
OTHER SUPPLIES7000.40.690.3100 $8,120.00 $439.10 $439.10 $7,680.90 $5,432.69 $2,248.21 27.69%
OTHER EQUIPMENT7000.40.739.3100 $2,320.00 $2,636.40 $2,636.40 ($316.40) $0.00 ($316.40) -13.64%
DUES & FEES7000.40.810.3100 $355.00 $2,121.50 $2,121.50 ($1,766.50) $616.00 ($2,382.50) -671.13%
NON CERTIFIED SALARIES7000.80.112.3100 $64,000.00 $22,343.24 $22,343.24 $41,656.76 $46,728.38 ($5,071.62) -7.92%
HEALTH INSURANCE7000.80.210.3100 $7,860.00 $0.00 $0.00 $7,860.00 $0.00 $7,860.00 100.00%
SOCIAL SECURITY7000.80.220.3100 $4,000.00 $812.36 $812.36 $3,187.64 $926.09 $2,261.55 56.54%
MEDICARE7000.80.221.3100 $925.00 $189.86 $189.86 $735.14 $216.47 $518.67 56.07%
INSTRUCTIONAL IMPROVEMENT7000.80.333.3100 $1,500.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,500.00 $150.00 $1,350.00 90.00%
FOOD SERVICES7000.80.570.3100 $88,700.00 $10,007.95 $10,007.95 $78,692.05 $38,426.02 $40,266.03 45.40%
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FOOD SERVICES7000.80.590.3100 $3,800.00 $468.80 $468.80 $3,331.20 $3,709.80 ($378.60) -9.96%
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES7000.80.613.3100 $1,200.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00 0.00%
OTHER SUPPLIES7000.80.690.3100 $5,660.00 $313.44 $313.44 $5,346.56 $2,898.56 $2,448.00 43.25%
OTHER EQUIPMENT7000.80.739.3100 $1,000.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 $0.00 $1,000.00 100.00%
DUES & FEES7000.80.810.3100 $380.00 $912.75 $912.75 ($532.75) $846.00 ($1,378.75) -362.83%

Fund:  SCHOOL LUNCH PROGRAM - 7000 $1,045,325.00 $292,133.77 $292,133.77 $753,191.23 $600,587.44 $152,603.79 14.60%

End of Report

$1,045,325.00 $292,133.77 $292,133.77 $753,191.23 $600,587.44 $152,603.79Grand Total: 14.60%
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